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Region Name Phone E-mail 

Co-Lead  Sharon Turner 206-615-2059 STurner@hrsa.gov 

Co-Lead CAPT John Moroney  415-437-8159 JMoroney@hrsa.gov 

HQ Sabrina Chapple 
 
Theresa Devine Kimak 

301-443-3518 
 

301-443-7306 

SChapple@hrsa.gov  
 
TDevineKimak@hrsa.gov 

Region I – Boston  
(CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT) 

Veronica Roa  
 
RA: Jeffrey Beard  

617-565-1433 
 

617-565-1460 

VRoa@hrsa.gov 
 
JBeard@hrsa.gov 

Region 2 - New York 
[NJ, NY, VI, PR (sub-office)] 

CAPT Chandak Ghosh 
 
RA: Donald Cheryl 

212-264-2545 
 

212-264-2768 

CGhosh@hrsa.gov 
 
CDonald@hrsa.gov 

Region 3 - Philadelphia 
(DE, DC, MD, PA, VA, WV) 

Rhonda Jackson 
 
RA: Pamela Kania  

215-861-4407 
 

215-861-4628 

RJackson@hrsa.gov 
 
PKania@hrsa.gov 

Region 4 - Atlanta 
(AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, 
TN) 

Judy Trawick 
  
RA: Lisa Mariani 

404-562-7980 
 

404-562-4144 

JTrawick@hrsa.gov 
 
LMariani@hrsa.gov 

Region 5 - Chicago 
(IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI) 

Anne Huang 
 
RA: Tamara Cox 

312-353-5857 
 

312-353-1307 

AHuang@hrsa.gov 
 
TCox@hrsa.gov 

Region 6 - Dallas 
(AR, LA, NM, OK, TX) 

RA: Jeri Pickett 469-399-9068 JPickett@hrsa.gov  

Region 7 - Kansas City 
(IA, MO, NE, KS) 

RA: Nancy Rios  
  

816-426-5206 
  

NRios@hrsa.gov 
  

Region 8 - Denver  
(CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY) 

CAPT Alisha Acker 
 
RA: Nicholas Zucconi 

303-844-7876 
 

303-844 7879 

AAcker@hrsa.gov 
 
NZucconi@hrsa.gov 

Region 9 - San Francisco 
(AZ, CA, HI, NV, American 
Samoa, Guam, Northern Mariana 
Island, Federated States of 
Micronesia, Marshall Islands, 
Palau) 

RA: CAPT John Moroney 415-437-8159 JMoroney@hrsa.gov 

Region 10 - Seattle 
(AK, ID, OR, WA) 

RA: Sharon Turner  206-615-2059 STurner@hrsa.gov 


